Gruppe 1

ONoOORWODNE

Wiefelstede |
Leuchtenburg llI
Visbek

Tell Wechloy |
Stoppelmarkt Il
Holdorf
Petersfehn |
Grol3enkneten

Gruppe 2

Nk~ WOWDNME

Godensholt
Hahn I

Bosel |
Langenberg
Leuchtenburg IV
Etzhorn I

Tell Scheps |
Wiefelstede Il

Oldenburger Schitzenbund

Bezirksoberliga 2014

Luftgewehr
Wettkampfe
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Stand: 08.12.2013

Einzel-
punkte
22 3
18 7
14 : 11
15 : 10
10 : 15
7 : 18
9 : 16
5 :20
22 3
18 7
18 : 7
12 : 13
11 : 14
11 : 14
5 :20
3 : 22

Mannschafts-
punkte
10 0
8 2
8 2
4 6
4 6
4 6
2 8
0 10

10 0
8 2
8 2
6 4
4 6
4 6
0 10
0 10
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Oldenburger Schitzenbund

Gruppe 1

Nk~ WODNE

Neusltdende
Olympia Roffhausen
Hahn 11l
Ocholt-Howiek
Etzhorn I
Edewechterdamm
Petersfehn Il

X

Gruppe 2

ONoOORWODNE

Metjendorf
Langwege
Stoppelmarkt Il
Annenheide
Hankhausen
Tell Wechloy Il
Tell Scheps I
X

Bezirksliga 2014

Luftgewehr
Wettkampfe
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Stand: 08.12.2013

Einzel-
punkte
20 5
20 5
18 : 7
13 : 12
11 : 14
9 : 16
9 : 16
0 : 25
21 4
18 7
16 9
16 : 9
12 : 13
9 : 16
8 : 17
0 : 25

Mannschafts-
punkte
10 0
8 2
8 2
4 6
4 6
4 6
2 8
0 10
8 2
8 2
8 2
6 4
4 6
4 6
2 8
0 10
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Bezirksoberliga 2014

Gruppe 1

Tell Wechloy |

Ochtrop Ann-Katrin
Reiners-Nather Udo
Gerdes Christine
Kettler Jutta

Nather Roswita

Visbek

Seeger Jutta
Zurwellen Franz
Tholking Andreas
Kallage Michael
Tholking Katharina

GroRenkneten

Winkler Jorg

Ruffer Christian
Wichmann Katharina
Gerwien Peter
Meyer Anja

Leuchtenburg Il

Sieghold Margrit
Quathamer Jochen
Martens Dieter
Lehmann Nils
Dierks Jiurgen

382
376
371
369
352

1850

385
379
371
371
363

1869

373
347
362
368
349

1799

381
380
376
378
368

1883

Oldenburger

Luftgewehr

Petersfehn |

Harbers Jens
Schmidt Elmar
Kaiser Tobias
Hilmer Sascha
Harbers Bianca

Holdorf

Thole Michael
Reglin Wladislaw
Landwehr Uwe

gr. Kamphake Judith
Volkerding Inga

Wiefelstede |

Wempen Rene
Rohde Carsten
Venekamp Selina
Tonjes Burghard
Peper Glnther

Stoppelmarkt Il

Beuse Silvia
Schwinefot Stephan
Dasenbrock Arno
Kuhling Sebastian
Blettrup Nicole

376
378
368
362
339

1823

370
363
355
370
371

1829

388
374
370
372
370

1874

377
358
369
362
369

1835

08.12.2013

Gruppe 2

Bosel |

Behrens Heidi
Crone Martina
Behrens Katja
Rohlfer Erik
Pleye Vanessa

Langenberg

Kunst Martin
Aichele Julian
Buntrock Pascal
Harfst Andrea
Osterloh Dirk

9, 10,8

Tell Scheps |

Oltmer Tina
Harms Bernd
de Haan Heinz
Joost Renke
Miller Wolfgang

Godensholt

Hasselder Jara
Wittpahl Wiebke
Licht Kendra
Siemer Marion
Siemer Janina

Stand: 08.12.2013

Schiutzenbund

374
370
359
377
357

1837

365
371
362
373
356

1827

350
362
352
367
365

1796

381
366
379
363
372

1861

5. Wettkampftag

Wiefelstede Il

Trepiak Frank
Steinkamp Kai
Wempen Darlyn
Helms Monika
Siemen Urte

Leuchtenburg IV

Meister Jan
R6ben Janis
Moritz Janko
Rdében Tjaard
Jeske Patrick

9,10,7

Hahn Il

von Kampen Olaf
Kohlwes Lena
Bolte Hannelore
Oly Sandra
Gerdes Renate

Etzhorn Il

Horstmann Anke
Dierks Olaf
Giersberg Kristof
Pdppe Michael
Conrad Arnold

372 0
346 0
347 0
356 0
354 0
1775 [ 0]
374 1
360 0
360 0
361 0
356 * o0
1811
377 1
373 1
374 1
376 1
368 1
1868
378 0
364 0
362 0
358 0
361 0

1823 [0]
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Bezirksliga 2014

Gruppe 1

Olympia Roffhausen

Bruneske Viola
Hinrichs Jens
Harms Marvin
Runck Svenja
Bruneske Melanie

Etzhorn Ill

Buddeberg Christel
Pohl Johannes
Koepke Birthe
Gyger Fritz

Furche Peter

Hahn Il

361
368
363
363
361

1816

362
360
336
332
348

1738

Buss-Schubert Monik 374

Wiggers Tim
Wilken Axel
Lankenau Markus
Wilken Thees

368
366
358
360

1826

(62}

Oldenburger

Luftgewehr

Ocholt-Howiek [0]
0
0
abgemeldet wg. 0
Krankheit 0
0 0

Petersfehn II [0]

Bakenhus Michael
Grube Marcus
Pophanken Meike
Geildler Mike
Pophanken Torsten

Neusilidende

Kuhn Kerstin
Haake Katrin
Schréder Anja
Kuhn Markus
Mduller Fabian

Edewechterdamm

Wassen Torben
Grube Hannelore
Oellien Doris
Pleis Jaqueline
Tholen Andreas

372
359
355
339
336

1761

08.12.2013

Gruppe 2

Stoppelmarkt Il

Overberg Pascal
Broring Benjamin
Tholke Kathleen
Kihling Phillip
Burgstaler Stefan

Hankhausen

Kollmann Ina
Obergdker Karin
Janf3en Henning
Schroder Svenja
Koopmann Nadine

Annenheide

Heuermann Anja
Dick Desiree
Schnier Christa
Hoffmann Markus
Vosteen Alena

Stand: 08.12.2013

Schiutzenbund

361
362
365
355
345

1788

376
358
358
338
346

1776

374
358
350
359
363

1804

5. Wettkampftag

Tell Wechloy Il

Borgwardt Thomas
Seehusen Herbert
Bohlken Jens

Gotz Andre
Seehusen Karin

Tell Scheps 1l

Grambart Jeannine
von Ohlen Karin
von Ohlen Barbel
Oltmer Klaus-Dieter
Stahmer Stefanie

Metjendorf
Harms Angela

Dannemann Sandra

Joneleit Horst
Schroder Hermann
Bock Florian

Langwege

Baumann Franziska

Kamphaus Sarah
Landwehr Stephan
Landwehr Tobias
Behrens Stefan

366
350
345
347
331

1739

340
349
349
325
315

1678

379
374
366
360
354

1833

379
369
353
350
350

1801

w
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